
Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 11, 2025 8-Ball Open

23701 Last Shot
FROM : 

6

3

6

5

2

5

3

4

03704

06943

00182

05289

00291

00882

03480

05367

I

I

Skl Number Name

West Tawakoni, TX

O 8007

Simpson, Catherine

Gilbert, Darrel

Bier, Carlton

Rector, Richard

Bier, Lisa

Beierschmitt, Tom

Beierschmitt, Serena

Kennemer, Charles

23702 The Amvets Gr8
FROM : 

6

5

3

3

3

2

4

4

02552

04588

04784

03343

03508

04873

00576

05216

I

Skl Number Name

West Tawakoni, TX

O 8004

Traylor, Terry

White, John

Saffel, Cecily

Traylor, Bonnie

Fowler, Cynthia

Hall, Morgan

Hargrove, Annette

Ealey, Donald

23707 Outkasts
FROM : 

5

6

3

3

6

3

4

3

01930

02589

07682

07577

01006

11233

04652

05802

Skl Number Name

West Tawakoni, TX

O 8002

Cox, Billy

Hargrove, Christopher

Cox, Ginny

Ireland, Josh

Lopez, Jared

Sturdevant, Bryant

Hargrove, Hunter

Sturgeon, Alexis

28801 Seal Team 8
FROM : 

7

3

6

4

4

5

3

4

01937

01744

07813

03445

03663

04441

00619

00627

Skl Number Name

Sulphur Springs, TX

O 8007

Wilder, Casey

Wilder, Carol

Adams, Rickey

Low, Kasey

Moore, Patricia

Shadix, Howard

Spencer, Jennifer

McClure, Michelle

28803 Pool My Finger
FROM : 

6

4

4

5

7

3

4

2

02069

02871

02191

01702

02948

04757

05284

05570*

Skl Number Name

Sulphur Springs, TX

O 8003

Erwin, Bill

Bitner, Paula

Bitner, Gary

Luce, Charles

Cooper, Benny

Webb, Jerry

Rape, George

Barnes, Norman

28904 Shot Callers
FROM : 

6

5

3

3

4

3

6

2

06417

06652

04800

11601

01778

11610

07995

05276

Skl Number Name

Greenville, TX

O 8015

Garcia Jr, Daniel

Miller, Judson

Alfano, Sydney

Davis, James

Miller, Timothy

Davis, Crystal

Salinas, Leonard

Grimes, Charley

38707 Chalk Dirty to Me
FROM : 

6

3

6

4

4

3

3

03704

06943

04283

04908

50941

50240

05671

Skl Number Name

West Tawakoni, TX

O 8008

Simpson, Catherine

Gilbert, Darrel

Killgore, Faron

Floyd, Charles

Lee, Christopher

Lee, Lennilu

Floyd, Jesse

38709 Amvets Strong
FROM : 

4

6

3

6

3

4

6

2

02635

06015

56467

06371

03056

04092

02697

03329

I

I

Skl Number Name

West Tawakoni, TX

O 8005

Stanfield, Lanell

Dixon, Scott

Pace, Deborah

Stanfield, Michael

Dixon, Lisa

Pace, Johnny

Crocker, James

Crocker, Jody

38710 Diamond Kutters
FROM : 

3

5

5

5

3

4

6

00841

03536

04785

02024

06231

05798

07626

*

Skl Number Name

West Tawakoni, TX

O 8004

Davis, Jamie

Evans, James

Thate, Steven

Jackson, James

Bosse, Stacy

Cope, Kevin

Fitzgerald, Will

38801 LMF's
FROM : 

7

6

3

4

5

4

3

3

01937

61088

01744

03445

04539

00627

04687

05664

Skl Number Name

Sulphur Springs, TX

O 8001

Wilder, Casey

Knox, Chester

Wilder, Carol

Low, Kasey

Perry, Calvin

McClure, Michelle

Randolph, Tanesha

Perry, Samuel

38802 Jokers Wild
FROM : 

6

7

4

5

4

3

7

3

02823

02942

03663

03934

04194

04455

01462

00619

Skl Number Name

Sulphur Springs, TX

O 8006

Low, Garrett

Wilson, Cody

Moore, Patricia

Hervieux, Christopher

Hervieux, Chandra

Lester, Sarah

Hansen, Wes

Spencer, Jennifer

38904 Rack'em Up
FROM : 

7

6

5

4

7

2

4

2

05753

03898

02289

04976

06705

04850

03422

05252

Skl Number Name

Greenville, TX

O 8001

Little, Tommy

Fitzgerald, William

Fitzgerald, Dillon

Dalton, Kaland

Little, Robbie

Zolnai, Nicole

Rogers, Matthew

Decker, Brittany

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.
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48601 Ochos Locos
FROM : 

4

5

5

4

4

4

3

3

06927

03666

04157

05164

03790

10814

05578

05643

Skl Number Name

Royse City, TX

O 8009

Walsh, Jerry

Drapalik, Kelly

McGrew, Ahrend

Walker, Austin

Drapalik, Joseph

Berryhill, Bailey

Vandervlies, Mark

Clark Jr., Odus

48602 Hit It & Quit It
FROM : 

5

5

6

5

3

5

4

6

06622

75200

05514

05479

06148

05033

07240

06679

I

I

Skl Number Name

Royse City, TX

O 8008

Nichols, Dawn

Griffith, Nikki

Sills, Timothy

Nichols, Caleb

Fennell, Chaundra

Burton, Marc

Wilson, Melanie

Blackshear, Chris

48803 Crushin Racks
FROM : 

6

5

5

5

4

3

3

3

03274

12059

00753

03546

03912

05086

13943

05334

Skl Number Name

Sulphur Springs, TX

O 8009

Huston, Jason

Brandon, Steven

Harris, Christopher

Edwards, Gary

Grossenbacher, Patricia

Wilks, Colton

Kile, Tina

Quinn, Jason

48804 Dream Team
FROM : 

7

6

4

3

4

4

2

2

02676

04301

04295

03891

03865

00582

05649

05615

Skl Number Name

Sulphur Springs, TX

O 8006

Cummings, Cody

Forbes, Lawson

Cummings, Christian

Davis, Benjamin

Lorda, Payge

Eppars JR, Felton

Rogers, Jeffrey

McPherson Self, Melissa

48806 Untouchables
FROM : 

6

4

7

3

5

5

4

3

03521

01671

07833

04687

04321

01391

01457

05865

Skl Number Name

Sulphur Springs, TX

O 8002

Dyess, Randall

Hollaway, Debbie

Hollaway, Chris

Randolph, Tanesha

Forbes, Wendy

Duke, Steve

Duke, Laura

Curry, Macie

48903 Diddy Toads
FROM : 

3

6

4

3

7

2

4

6

05532

02623

00954

05665

06705

05697

03838

07740

*

*

Skl Number Name

Greenville, TX

O 8003

Juhasz, Marcos

Illikman, Tyler

Cabrera, Jose

Campbell, Charlie

Little, Robbie

Pire, Jimi

Meador, Mary

Cheak, William

48906 Scratch This
FROM : 

3

4

6

6

4

4

3

5

03350

04403

01608

02589

04652

05212

05817

06415

I

Skl Number Name

Greenville, TX

O 8005

Wolverton, Rachel

Wolverton, Timothy

Franklin, David

Hargrove, Christopher

Hargrove, Hunter

Vasquez, Joseph

Hargrove, Lauren

Smith, Trishka

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


